
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 2067 T.C. STADEN

Periode: 2022 Voorjaar Tennis

DAMES
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Volgnr
0246997
0598720
0811319
0579080
0888312
0783675
0239336
0811210
2289585
0842226
2149648
2227097
2074996
2130582
0772047
2289591
2227107
0516902
2214654
2214656
0811240
2227110
2213453
2289588
0899175
0723220
0239321
2078784
0772036
2214682
2195027
2025589
2025590
2142988
0518643
2256457
0275230
2280020
0835844
0752688
0752693
2280023
0057717
0774639
2076780
2289590
2130581
0572928
2097493
2100691
0785602
2085378
0579552
0522982
0772929
0781704
0799853
0770095
2085608

Lidnr
Vanderhaeghe Katrien
Lattrez Valentine
Vanneste Julie
Gevaert Veerle
Roets Louise
Vandecandelaere Julie
Suvee Els
Beernaert Celestine
Callewaert Elien
Callewaert Marie
Callewaert Sofie
Cappelle Emma
Casier Sylvie
Coghe Marijke
Debeuckelaere Carmen
Decadt Friedel
Decadt Justine
Defryn Julie
Degraeve Renate
Degraeve Ruth
Degrande Anja
Demeulenaere Ellen
Demeulenaere Shirin
Deprez Daphne
Depuydt Eline
Depuydt Phebe
Dermaut Evy
Desnyder Lindsay
Devulder Caroline
Dewaele Eveline
De Wispelaere Charlotte
D'Hondt Eline
D'Hondt Julie
D'Hulster Liesbeth
Espeel Ingrid
Grymonprez Miet
Gryson Stefanie
Hagehdooren Julie
Haghedooren Anne-Laure
Hellin Joke
Hellin Nele
Herman Karen
Hoedt Heidi
Hoornaert Charlotte
Janssen Ilse
Kerkhof Delphine
Kint Britt
Lagrou Anke
Lannoo Racquel
Latre Ingrid
Marichal Stefanie
Merlevede Lies
Mewis Martine
Mol Anique
Mylle Sabine
Neyt Christiane
Opsomer Tine
Ovyn Jacqueline
Paesbrugghe Febe

Naam
65 ptn
50 ptn
25 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
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3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
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3 ptn
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3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
06/08/1966
11/10/1993
12/11/1997
17/05/1978
30/08/1995
12/05/1992
24/11/1973
18/11/2001
17/02/1987
16/06/1994
14/12/1975
23/01/1997
08/09/1974
03/11/1970
05/10/1971
17/11/1987
18/12/1992
18/01/1991
31/08/2006
31/08/2006
14/03/1969
08/10/1981
15/04/1988
22/07/1992
09/08/1986
01/07/1992
23/11/1979
13/09/1976
26/01/1957
11/09/1991
27/08/1993
24/09/2002
16/01/2005
22/07/1980
01/02/1973
08/04/1977
06/11/1978
28/06/1987
26/08/1988
16/02/1997
18/05/1999
18/08/1981
29/07/1978
18/11/1987
03/03/1969
11/04/1986
28/03/2005
24/04/1992
21/10/1974
19/10/1966
17/02/1986
11/06/1980
27/10/1961
16/05/1959
12/09/1968
06/08/1960
23/10/1968
14/02/1963
06/06/2006

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0884426 Van Rijckeghem Gauthier

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 495 11 27 12
gauthier.vanrijckeghem@hotmail.be

Afdeling
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Categorie : 
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Volgnr
2095011
2214734
2117397
2213820
2280605
0842902
2240607
2133661
0875370
0749603
0284509
0701956
0811300
0518624
2157356
0752697
0703221
0811318
0781705
0724835
0598747
0899543
2091083
2290389
2290390
2233711
0029170
2075207

Lidnr
Paesbrugghe Lotte
Peene Virginie
Pertry Elaisa
Pieters Elien
Pinket Leen
Pype Cindy
Ramboer Sharon
Rijs Steffi
Speeckaert Isabelle
Vandecappelle Mathilde
Vandeghinste Marieke
Vandemoortel Anne
Vandemoortel Marieke
Vandemoortel Nancy
Vanderper Charlotte
Vanderstede Kaat
Vanhaelewyn Manon
Vanhaelewyn Marie
Van Iseghem Sophie
Van Nieuwenhuyse Eveline
Vanrobaeys Soraya
Vanwalleghem Ann
Verbrugghe Fanny
Verhaeghe Jitte
Verhaeghe Noor
Verhamme Angie
Verhoest Mieke
Verhoest Renee

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
02/01/2002
28/06/1991
29/03/1991
21/08/1984
19/05/1983
20/08/1979
06/10/1981
06/04/1991
27/06/1988
14/03/2000
17/10/1982
05/12/1975
20/12/1979
26/05/1971
09/08/1982
18/10/1966
25/05/1996
01/01/2002
02/08/1970
02/06/1976
13/06/1962
15/03/1970
13/09/1972
15/05/2004
26/12/2006
19/08/1975
09/04/1973
13/06/2006

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam Afdeling


